
Elma Library Spring 2025 University Express Classes 

Site Day Date Time Topic Instructor 

Elma Public Library Tuesday May 6 2 PM Rocks and Minerals Paul Moretti 

Elma Public Library Thursday May 8 2 PM The Magic of Toy Trains John Zach 

Elma Public Library Wednesday May 14 6:30 PM Architectural Styles 101 Explore Buffalo 

Elma Public Library Thursday May 15 2 PM 
What's Going on with 
Composting? Gary Carrel 

Elma Public Library Tuesday May 27 2 pm Words of Shakespeare Gretchen Didio 

Elma Public Library Wednesday May 28 6:30 PM 

Exploring the Power of CBD: 
Science, Belief, and 
Applications Marcy Ungaro 

Elma Public Library Thursday June 5 2 PM 
History of North Tonawanda 
Amusement Marissa Seib 



Elma Public Library Thursday June 12 2 PM 
What's Wrong with my 
Plant? Carol Ann Harlos Yes 

Elma Public Library Tuesday June 17 2 PM 
Family Court Explained & 
Grandparent Legal Issues Paul Buchanan No 

Elma Public Library Wednesday June 18 6:30 PM 
Sparrows, Seeds, and 
Safety Pati Aine Guzinski No 

Elma Public Library Tuesday June 24 2 PM 
Connecting You to Key 
Services Moira Mycio No 

Elma Public Library Wednesday June 25 6:30 PM Reach Out to 911 Andrew Marts No 

 


